
 

        
      

        

  
      

   
       

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional 
College of Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics 

Undergraduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Graduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

2018 
# 

2,988 
369 

3,357 

68 
90 

158 

3,056 
459 

3,515 

% 
89.01 
10.99 

100 

43.04 
56.96 

100 

86.94 
13.06 

100 

2019 
# 

2,725 
314 

3,039 

69 
98 

167 

2,794 
412 

3,206 

% 
89.67 
10.33 

100 

41.32 
58.68 

100 

87.15 
12.85 

100 

2020 
# 

2,749 
265 

3,014 

50 
72 

122 

2,799 
337 

3,136 

% 
91.21 

8.79 
100.00 

40.98 
59.02 

100.00 

89.25 
10.75 

100.00 

2021 
# 

2,331 
214 

2,545 

54 
98 

152 

2,385 
312 

2,697 

% 
91.59 
8.41 

100.00 

35.53 
64.47 

100.00 

88.43 
11.57 

100.00 

2022 
# 

2,331 
% 

91.59 
214 8.41 

2,545 

54 

100.00 

35.53 
98 64.47 

152 

2,385 
312 

2,697 

100.00 

88.43 
11.57 

100.00 

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age 
October 15 is the age census point. 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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